Fecha/lugar
11/01/2510:15

11/01/2510:15

11/01/25 11:45

11/01/2512:30

11/01/25 13:15

11/01/2515:45

VI PRADO PADEL CUP (11 de Enero 2025)

Calendario: 2° Categoria (Nivel 3,25 - 3,75) / Grupo C

Local

Jose Julia Jarillo
Paula Soms Molina

Juan Pardo Orengo
Eneko Diago Cano

Guillem Morant
Xavier Peiro

Juan Pardo Orengo
Eneko Diago Cano

German Egea Almela
Alejandro Garcia Torres

Jose Julia Jarillo
Paula Soms Molina

1/1

Resultado

4-9

9-1

0-9

9-4

9-7

39

Visitante

German Egea Almela
Alejandro Garcia Torres

Guillem Morant
Xavier Peiro

German Egea Almela
Alejandro Garcia Torres

Jose Julia Jarillo
Paula Soms Molina

Juan Pardo Orengo
Eneko Diago Cano

Guillem Morant
Xavier Peiro
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